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000045771 Electrical Servic 1,950 10/25/2022

000044457 Roof Replacement 57,773 05/17/2022

381 REMODEL 218 10/17/2007

229 REMODEL 300 07/30/2007

219 REMODEL 740 06/25/2007

HX Base Yr

1101 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,504 94.4724 70.85 319,108 1986 1986 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3859

BAS 56 100 56 1,984

BAS 140 100 140 4,960

BAS 600 100 600 21,255

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 63,482

CAN 837 30 251 8,892

CAN 936 30 281 9,955

CAN 1,224 30 367 13,001

SFB 1,271 80 1,017 36,027

6,856 4,504 159,554

BAS= W1BAS= N10 BAS=  N4 W14S4 E14$ W14 S10 E14$ W14 N10 W18
BAS= W29 SFB=  W31 S41 CAN= S9 E93 N9 W93$ E31 N41$ S41 E10
N31 E19 N10$ S10 W19 S31 E52 N31$ PTR= N30 CAN= N24W39 S24
E39$ S30 PTR=N70 CAN= N51 W24 S51 E24$ S70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,340.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 13,020

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,854.00 2,854.00 80 0 0 3 80 2,283

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,623.90 10,623.90 80 0 0 3 80 8,499

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,020

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

26,322

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 *CG 0.00 0.00116,305.20 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 145,382


